Age

13 & Under

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

Age

13 & Under

14-19

30-39

40-49

50-59

60+

IHCC Oktoberfest 5k

Oct. 4, 2008

Womens results

First Name
Gwynne
Katy

Kristen
Hannah
Krystal

Marti
Mendy
Robyn
Jill

Sarah
Jenny
Terri

Becky

Last Name
Wright
Fish

Mitchell
Hill
Bronson

Morrow
Sebolt
Griffiths
Budde
Wright
Jones

Noe

Rozenboom

Mens results

First Name
Christopher
Seth

Kevin
Zach
Jacob

Ryan
Shawn
Joel
Mark
Stuart
Todd
Chuck
Aaron

Brian
Chris
Bill

Art

Davis
Gary
Jim

Last Name
Welch
Griffiths

Lewis
Huebener
Swanson

Mitchell
Howard
Abrams
Flammang
Morrow
Sebolt
Van Zandt
Baccam

Ortell
Bowers
Gray

Millikin

Eidahl
Bishop
Streepy

Time
0:23:51
0:28:58

0:19:12
0:35:00
0:35:00

0:23:19
0:24:08
0:28:35
0:35:00

0:23:52
0:27:30
0:35:00

0:25:04

Time
0:18:12
0:28:27

0:17:21
0:18:59
0:21:10

0:17:55
0:22:41
0:23:13
0:23:13
0:23:19
0:25:35
0:25:50
0:30:58

0:18:03
0:18:56
0:18:56

0:24:00

0:22:53
0:30:01
0:25:50

Overall winner
Kristen Mitchell

Overall winner
Kevin Lewis



